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Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/yato-redukcja-14f-38m-yt-1438-p-699.html

YT-1438

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu
Opis produktu

Redukcja Yato 3/8" na 1/4"
DIN:
Naped:
Materiat:
Dtugos¢ [mm1:

3121

1/4"
Crv50BV30
25

Yato redukcja 1/4""(F) - 3/8""(M),

2,65 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

YT-1438

YT-1438
5906083914386

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://fattools.pl/yato-redukcja-14f-38m-yt-1438-p-699.html
https://sklep.profesjonalneserwisy.pl/yato-m-18.html/s=2
http://www.tcpdf.org

